
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.03.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

03.03.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Drugs used in Cough All PG’s

04.03.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

05.03.2025 Wednesday Seminar Drugs used in Emergency Dr. Sonal

06.03.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Drug & Therapeutic Committee Dr.Vinish

07.03.2025 Friday Practical Bioassay methods All PG’s

08.03.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

10.03.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Drugs used in Bronchial Asthma All PG’s

11.03.2025 Tuesday JC Dr. Sonal

12.03.2025 Wednesday Seminar Routes of Drug Administration Dr.S.K.Verma Dr.Arshdeep

15.03.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

17.03.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Membrane transporters All PG’s

18.03.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Arshdeep
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19.03.2025 Wednesday Seminar Drugs used in Peptic ulcer & Tt. of 

H.Pylori

Dr.Vinish

20.03.2025 Thursday Short Seminar  Inflammatory Bowel disease Dr. Sonal

21.03.2025 Friday Practical Bioassay methods (Ach) All PG’s

22.03.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s

24.03.2025 Monday Group Disscusion Drugs used in Constipation & Diarrhoea All PG’s

25.03.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

26.03.2025 Wednesday Seminar Antiemetic drugs Dr. Sonal

27.03.2025 Thursday Short Seminar History of Pharmacology Dr.Akanksha Dr.Arshdeep

28.03.2025 Friday Practical Bioassay methods (Non Adrenaline) All PG’s

29.03.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG’s




